
PP塑膠杯／杯蓋

www.dycup.com

PLASTIC
CUPS

款式多樣化

硬度韌性佳

高品質

瑞勝新創股份有限公司
文賀實業股份有限公司
德暘股份有限公司

ISO 22000 & HACCP



PVT-9016 90 135 1000 467 x 377 x 445
PVT-9022 90 180 1000 467 x 377 x 570
PVT-9512 95 104 2000 490 x 395 x 655
PVT-9516 95 126 2000 490 x 395 x 655
PVT-9522 95 155 1000 490 x 395 x 655
PVT-9524 95 170 1000 490 x 395 x 670
PVT-0732 107 180 500 540 x 438 x 440
PRD-0025 120 110 500  625 x 265 x 540
PRD-0033 120 143 500  625 x 490 x 380
PTN-9500 95 - 2000 435 x 405 x 500
PDN-9500 95 - 2000 500 x 415 x 495
PUC-9512 90 85 1000 500 x 405 x 435
PUC-9516 95 112 1000 490 x 395 x 585
PUC-9522 90 160 1000 487 x 395 x 480

PUD-0008 117 45 500 590 x 248 x 290
PUD-0012 117 63 500 590 x 248 x 340
PUD-0016 117 76 500 590 x 248 x 390
PUD-0024 117 - 500 590 x 248 x 495
PUD-0032 117 143 500 590 x 248 x 590
PTD-1170 117 - 500 610 x 255 x 295

32 oz

12 oz
8 oz

Note: Please contact sales representative for the case size.

PP Deli 杯 / 蓋

平蓋

16 oz
24 oz

品 項 產品編號 口徑(mm) 高度(mm) 入數 外箱尺寸(mm)

202303

The meaning of the right digit of product code: “0” means “no hole” , “1” means “+” , “2” means “C” , “3” means “O”.

PP 塑膠杯

24 oz (750ml)

12 oz (360ml)
16 oz (500ml)

16 oz
22 oz

平蓋
凸蓋
Q杯(360ml)

Q杯(700ml)
Q杯(500ml)

25 oz
32 oz

33 oz

22 oz (700ml)

品 項 產品編號 口徑(mm) 高度(mm) 入數 外箱尺寸(mm)

425 x 340 x 315
425 x 340 x 315
475 x 380 x 318
475 x 380 x 318

80
80
90
90

1000
1000
1000
1000

PTB-8003
PTW-8003
PTB-9003
PTW-9003

黑色
白色
黑色
白色

PP (掀蓋/ 平口蓋)
品 項 產品編號 口徑(mm) 顏色 入數 外箱尺寸(mm)

The digit of right side, 3 means “Sip through”
The digit of right side, 5 means “Enclosure”PP (彎形湯匙)

品 項 產品編號 口徑(mm) 顏色 入數 外箱尺寸(mm)
PSW-0001 - 白色 2400 485 x 200 x 185

 PST-0001 - 透明 2400 485 x 200 x 185

PUS-4500 45 23 2500 415 x 205 x 250
PUS-4501 45 32 2500 470 x 245 x 195
PUS-6201 62 25 2500 360 x 320 x 320
PUS-6202 62 30 2500 360 x 325 x 320
PUS-7503 75 34 2500 384 x 305 x 440
PUS-7504 75 50 2500 384 x 305 x 490
PUS-7505 75 60 2500 384 x 305 x 495
ETN-4500 45 - 2500 450 x 310 x 385
ETN-6200 62 - 2500 330 x 315 x 330
ETN-7500 75 - 2500 450 x 310 x 385
PTN-7500 75 - 2500 460 x 310 x 385

 0.75oz
1oz

1.5oz
 2oz

3.25oz
 4oz

 5.5oz

醬料杯 / 蓋
品 項 產品編號 口徑(mm) 高度(mm) 入數 外箱尺寸(mm)

0.75 / 1
 1.5 / 2

 3.25 / 4 / 5.5
 3.25 / 4 / 5.5

PET平蓋 
PET平蓋 
PET平蓋
PP平蓋

PVS-7006 70 80 2400 720 x 270 x 420
PVS-9512 95 104 2000 490 x 395 x 630
PVS-9516 95 129 2000 490 x 395 x 630
PVS-9522 95 170 1000 490 x 395 x 630

12 oz (360ml)
7 oz (170ml)

16 oz (500ml)
22 oz (700ml)

PP 塑膠杯(AO / 曲線)
品 項 產品編號 口徑(mm) 高度(mm) 入數 外箱尺寸(mm)


